FUMINATOR, Volume Fume Extraction System

Features

’ EDSY NG

...bringing innovative ideas to life

for 2 operators includes powerful self-contained unit

FXZ 2 5 e Compact, economic and hassle free fume extraction

with two 50mm arms attached

* High efficiency HEPA filtration 99.997% effective to

0.3 microns

e FEasy installation

e Optional gas filtration available

e Thermal trip circuit

* Quick and easy filter change

* 12 month warranty

Specifications for Model FX225
Power Requirements 110/115V 60HZ

Airflow 120 cfm (filters installed)
Motor Maintenance-free brushless
Noise level 55 dba
Overall Dimension 10H"x10D"x17W"

480mm x 260mm x 280mm
Weight 22 lbs/10 kg
Duct size 50mm

Max number of attach- 2

ments

Contents

FX225-1
FXS5015-L

XF2501-1
XF2502

FX225-230

XF2503
FXS5016-L

FXT100

FUMINATORg volume fume extraction unit

Extra long 50mm arms with nozzles
(includes 2)

Pre-filter (1 each)
Combined filter

Options Available

FUMINATORe volume fume extraction
unit in 230 Volts

Gas filter

Extra long 50mm arm with funnel
attachment

50mm fume extraction table top
attachment (13" x 11")
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