

FX225





Features

- Compact, economic and hassle free fume extraction for 2 operators includes powerful self-contained unit with two 50mm arms attached
- High efficiency HEPA filtration 99.997% effective to 0.3 microns
- Easy installation
- Optional gas filtration available
- Thermal trip circuit
- Quick and easy filter change
- 12 month warranty

Specifications for Model FX225	
Power Requirements	110/115V 60HZ
Airflow	120 cfm (filters installed)
Motor	Maintenance-free brushless
Noise level	55 dba
Overall Dimension	10H"x10D"x17W" 480mm x 260mm x 280mm
Weight	22 lbs/10 kg
Duct size	50mm
Max number of attachments	2

Contents

FX225-1	FUMINATOR _® volume fume extraction unit	
FXS5015-L	Extra long 50mm arms with nozzles (includes 2)	
XF2501-1	Pre-filter (1 each)	
XF2502	Combined filter	
Ontions Available		

Options Available		
FX225-230	FUMINATOR® volume fume extraction unit in 230 Volts	
XF2503	Gas filter	
FXS5016-L	Extra long 50mm arm with funnel attachment	
FXT100	50mm fume extraction table top attachment (13" x 11")	











